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MEHHKO
13.10.2023 rop
1-4 knacchbl

HanmeHoBaHMe 6104
Canat 13 cBeK/bl C 3e/1EHbIM TOPOLUKOM
Mnos u3 ntuubl (rpyaka KypuHas)
Kakao ¢ monokom (nonycnagkoe)

Xneb nMweHNYHbIN

Xneb P>aHoW (p>XaHO-NWeHUYHbIA)
Toro

MEHHKO
13.10.2023 rop
5-11 knacchbl

HanmeHoBaHMe 61104
Canar u3 cBeK/ibl C 3e/IEHbIM FOPOLUKOM
Mnos n3 ntuybl (rpyaka KypuHas)
Kakao ¢ monokom (nonycnagkoe)
Xneb pxaHoW (pXKaHo-MLWeHNYHbIR)

Xneb nuweHNYHbIN

nTtoro

Bbixopg rp
60
50/180
200
30
20

Bbixoa rp
100
70/200
200
20
30

KanopuitHocTb
43,7
348,1

113,67
70,95
44
552,98

KanopninHocTb
72,9
408,6
113,67
44
70,95
552,98



